
Sr. No. Batch Enrollment No. Student Name Gender Email ID State Department

1 2019 199999913542 Rachana S. Oza Female rachana.oza@scet.ac.in Gujarat Dr. Mayuri A. Mehta mayuri.mehta@scet.a

c.in

Computer

2 2019 199999913516 Dhatri Pandya Female dhatri.pandya@scet.ac.in Gujarat Dr. Keyur Rana keyur.rana@scet.ac.i

n

Computer

3 2019 199999913526 Vandana Joshi Female vandana.joshi@scet.ac.i

n

Gujarat Dr. Nirali Nanavati nirali.nanavati@scet.

ac.in

Computer

4

2018-19 189999913012 Jaydeep Gheewala Male

jaydeep.gheewala@scet.

ac.in Gujarat Dr. Pariza Kamboj

pariza.kamboj@scet.

ac.in

Computer

5

2020-21 209999913006 Dharmishthha Choudhari Female drchaudhari@rngpit.ac.in Gujarat Dr. Pariza Kamboj

pariza.kamboj@scet.

ac.in

Computer

6

2020-21 209999913007 Narender JagPratap Male

narendra.vjagtap@gmail.

com Gujarat Dr. Pariza Kamboj

pariza.kamboj@scet.

ac.in

Computer

7 2019 199999914510 Jariwala Hiren 

Purushottambahi

Male hiren.jariwala12@gmail.c

om

Gujarat Dr. Nilesh V. Shah nilesh.shah@scet.ac.

in

Electrical

8 2019 199999914513 Amandeep Singh Makhija Male amandeepsingh.gp@gm

ail.com

Gujarat Dr. Shabbir S. Bohra shabbir.bohra@scet.

ac.in

Electrical

9

2020 209999915002 Ketan Lad Male dewketan@gmail.com Gujarat Dr.Maulin Joshi

maulin.joshi@scet.ac

.in

Electronics and Communication

10

2020 209999915003 Jay Desai Male desaijay62@gmail.com Gujarat Dr.Maulin Joshi

maulin.joshi@scet.ac

.in

Electronics and Communication

11

2020 209999915006 Anita Bhatt Female

anbhatt@bvmengineerin

g.ac.in Gujarat Dr.Maulin Joshi

maulin.joshi@scet.ac

.in

Electronics and Communication

12

2019 199999915505 Neeta Chapatwala Female

neeta.chapatwala@scet.

ac.in Gujarat Dr. Chirag Paunwala

chirag.paunwala@sc

et.ac.in

Electronics and Communication

13 2019

199999917503 Patel Lalitkumar Somjibhai

Male

lsp.fetr@ldce.ac.in

Gujarat Dr. Utpal Pandya utpal.pandya@scet.a

c.in

Instrumentation and Control

14 2018 189999919026 Amit Umeshbhai Mehta Male amit.mehta@scet.ac.in Gujarat Dr. Pankaj P. Gohil pankaj.gohil@scet.ac

.in

Mechanical

15 2019 199999906507 Patel Vijaykumar Keshubhai Male vijay.research351@gmail

.com

Gujarat Dr. Jigisha U. Pandya jigisha.pandya@scet.

ac.in ASH- Mathematics

16 2020 209999906003 Bariya Hiteshkumar 

Gamabhai

Male hgbgec@gmail.com Gujarat Dr. Manisha Patel manisha.patel@scet.

ac.in ASH- Mathematics
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Sr. No Batch Enrollment No. Student Name Gender Email ID State Department  Year of 

Completion

1
2011 119997109007 Kalpesh Patil Male Gujarat Dr. Hiren H. Patel

hiren.patel@scet.ac.i

n

Electrical

July, 2018

2
2011 119997109006 Urvi Patel Female Gujarat Dr. Hiren H. Patel

hiren.patel@scet.ac.i

n

Electrical

July, 2019

3
2011 1199997109009 Neha Shah Female Gujarat Dr. Hiren H. Patel

hiren.patel@scet.ac.i

n

Electrical

Sept., 2019

4
2015 159997109005 Nirali Ajay Rathod Female Gujarat Dr. Hiren H. Patel

hiren.patel@scet.ac.i

n

Electrical

March, 2024

5
2014 149997117002 Dave Tejal Arunbhai Female tejal.dave@scet.ac.in Gujarat 

Dr. Utpal Pandya utpal.pandya@scet.a

c.in

Instrumentation and Control

January, 2020

6
2016 169999917003 Desai Pankti Sureshbhai Male panktidesai1@gmail.com Gujarat 

Dr. Utpal Pandya utpal.pandya@scet.a

c.in

Instrumentation and Control

September, 2023

7
2014 201308300610002 Jayesh Munjani Male jayeshec12@gmail.com Gujarat Dr.Maulin Joshi

maulin.joshi@scet.ac

.in

Electronics and Communication

June, 2021

8
2014 201308300610005 Naitik Nakrani Male naitiknakrani@gmail.com Gujarat Dr.Maulin Joshi

maulin.joshi@scet.ac

.in

Electronics and Communication

January, 2022

9
2017 179999915016 Alpesh sankaliya Male alpeshrs@gmail.com Gujarat Dr.Maulin Joshi

maulin.joshi@scet.ac

.in

Electronics and Communication

June, 2023

10
2013 201308300610001 Salman Bombaywala Male

srbombaywala@gmail.co

m Gujarat Dr. Chirag Paunwala

chirag.paunwala@sc

et.ac.in

Electronics and Communication

2020

11
2015 159997111002 Bhaumik Vaidya Male

vaidya.bhaumik@gmail.c

om Gujarat Dr. Chirag Paunwala

chirag.paunwala@sc

et.ac.in

Electronics and Communication

2022

12
2018 201308300610006 Mayank Kapadia Male

mayank.kapadia@utu.ac.

in Gujarat Dr. Chirag Paunwala

chirag.paunwala@sc

et.ac.in

Electronics and Communication

2023

13
2018 189999915021 Shanakar Parmar Male

shankar.parmar@gmail.c

om Gujarat Dr. Chirag Paunwala

chirag.paunwala@sc

et.ac.in

Electronics and Communication

2024

14
2017 179999915023 Vasava Pritesh Male

priteshvasava7187@gma

il.com Gujarat

Dr. Pranav B 

Lapsiwala

pranav.lapsiwala@sc

et.ac.in

Electronics and Communication

June 2024

15
2017 179999915006 Bhavsar Kinjal Female

bhavsarkinjal26@gmail.c

om Gujarat

Dr. Pranav B 

Lapsiwala

pranav.lapsiwala@sc

et.ac.in

Electronics and Communication

Jan-25

16
2018-19 189999912022 Mehta Kamlesh Arvindbhai Male

Mehta_Kamlesh1@gtu.e

du.in Gujarat Dr. Jigar Sevalia

jigar.sevalia@scet.ac

.in

Civil

August 2024

17 2013 139997673016 Patel Vishalkumar 

Vishnubhai

Male wowvishal@gmail.com Gujarat Dr. Jigisha U. Pandya jigisha.pandya@scet.

ac.in ASH- Mathematics

October-2019

18 2014 149997673013 Nileshkumar Arvindbhai 

Patel

Male napatel1984@gmail.com Gujarat Dr. Jigisha U. Pandya jigisha.pandya@scet.

ac.in ASH- Mathematics

December-2020

19 2018 189999906003 Patel Manojbhai Ramanbhai Male manoj_sh@ldrp.ac.in Gujarat Dr. Jigisha U. Pandya jigisha.pandya@scet.

ac.in ASH- Mathematics

September-2023

20 2013 139997673017 Patel Jayshriben Ramjibhai Female jvpatel25@gmail.com Gujarat Dr. Manisha Patel manisha.patel@scet.

ac.in ASH- Mathematics

June 2019.
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Sr. No Batch Enrollment No. Student Name Gender Email ID State Department

1 1 SU21PHCI001 Parmar Bhavishaben 
Sureshbhai

Female bhavishaparmar02@gmail.c

om Gujarat
Dr. Mayuri Mehta mayuri.mehta@scet.a

c.in
Computer

2 1 SU21PHEE001 Ejner Hetal Champaklal Female
hetalejner21@gmail.com Gujarat

Dr. Shabbir Bohra shabbir.bohra@scet.
ac.in

Electrical

3 2 SU22PHCV001 Naik Chintan 
Bhadreshkumar

Male chintannaik2711@gmail.co

m Gujarat
Dr. Pratima Patel pratima.patel@scet.

ac.in
Civil

4 2 SU22PHCI001 Borhade Supriya Surendra Female
supriyaborhade@gmail.com

Maharastr

a
Dr. Keyur Rana keyur.rana@scet.ac.

in
Computer

5 2 SU22PHCI002 Mirani Hemangee 
Bharatbhai

Female hemangeerocks@gmail.co

m Gujarat
Dr. Vivaksha 
Jariwala

vivaksha.jariwala@s
cet.ac.in

Information Tech.

6 2 SU22PHCI003 Parmar Aakash Pankajsinh Male parmar.akash11@gmail.co

m Gujarat
Dr. Mita Parikh mita.parikh@scet.ac

.in
Information Tech.

7 2 SU22PHME001 Hathiwala Krunal 
Ajaykumar

Male
krunalah@gmail.com Gujarat

Dr. Pankaj Gohil pankaj.gohil@scet.a
c.in

Mechanical

8 3 SU23PTCL001 Aneri Aniket Chavan Female
ektashah02@gmail.com Gujarat

Prof. Mehali Mehta mehali.mehta@scet.a
c.in

Civil

9 3 SU23PTCL002 Shah Zalak Pankajkumar Female
zalakshah91.zs@gmail.com Gujarat

Dr. Manisha Vashi manisha.vashi@scet.
ac.in

Civil

10 3 SU23PTCI001 Desai Karishma 
Hemantkumar

Female
karishma.desai@scet.ac.in Gujarat

Dr. Keyur Rana keyur.rana@scet.ac.
in

Computer

11 3 SU23PTCI002 P. Pavan Kumar Male
panakanti@yahoo.com

Telangana Prof. Dipali Kasat dipali.kasat@scet.a
c.in

Computer

12 4 SU24PTCL001 Shivam Satendra Singh Male er.shivamsinghrajput.49@g

mail.com Gujarat
Dr. Jigar Sevalia jigar.sevalia@scet.

ac.in
Civil

13 4 SU24PTCL002 Patel Miteshkumar 
Manubhai

Male miteshpatelassociates@gm

ail.com Gujarat
Dr. Manisha Vashi manisha.vashi@scet.

ac.in
Civil

14 4 SU24PTCL003 Prajapati Jay Pravinkumar Male
jpprajapati892@gmail.com Gujarat

Dr. Khushbu Gandhi khushbu.berawala@sc
et.ac.in

Civil

15 4 SU24PTCL004 Uchdadiya Kartilagauri 
Dhirajlal

Female kartila1uchdadiya@gmail.c

om Gujarat
Dr. Manisha Vashi manisha.vashi@scet.

ac.in
Civil

16 4 SU24PTCI001 Nitya Komalan Female
niti.dk.1989@gmail.com Gujarat

Prof. Pariza Kamboj pariza.kamboj@scet.
ac.in

Computer

17 4 SU24PTCI002 Patel Mittal Jayeshkumar Female
mittal1214@yahoo.in Gujarat

Dr. Vivaksha 
Jariwala

vivaksha.jariwala@s
cet.ac.in

Information Technology

18 4 SU24PTCI003 Ruchi Rajesh Patel Female
patelruchi872@gmail.com Gujarat

Dr. Dhruti Sharma dhruti.sharma@scet.
ac.in

Information Technology

19 4 SU24PTCI004 Uchhula Vasundhara 
Vasantharao

Female vasundhara.uchhula@scet.a

c.in Gujarat
Dr. Keyur Rana keyur.rana@scet.ac.

in
Computer

20 4 SU24PTEC001 Chhaya Pranav Mehta Female chhaya.suratwala@scet.ac.i

n Gujarat
Dr. Pranav Lapsiwala pranav.lapsiwala@sc

et.ac.in

Electronics and Communication

21 1 SU21PHMG007 Solapurwala Daizy Atul Female daizysolapurwala799@gmai

l.com Gujarat
Dr. Mahesh Trivedi mahesh.trivedi@scet

.ac.in ASH- Management

22 1 SU21PHPH001 Agrawal Nimisha 
Sureshbhai

Female agrawalnimisha173@gmail.

com Gujarat
Dr. Prathmesh Vyas prathmesh.vyas@scet

.ac.in ASH- Physics

23 2 SU22PHCS004 Rajput Pareshkumar 
Kanaiyalal

Male
rajputpareshk@gmail.com Gujarat

Dr. Kaushika Pal kaushika.pal@scet.a
c.in MCA

Supervisor

Supervised by SCET Faculty
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24 3 SU23PSCH001 Agrawal Salinikumari 
Sureshbhai

Female
agrawalsalini28@gmail.com Gujarat

Dr. Hitesh Desai hitesh.desai@scet.a
c.in ASH - Chemistry

25 3 SU23PSCS001 Jariwala Vaishnavi 
Rajnikant

Female jariwalavaishnavi40@gmail.

com Gujarat
Dr. Kaushika Pal kaushika.pal@scet.a

c.in MCA

26 3 SU23PSCS002 Patel Ankitaben 
Jayantibhai

Female
ajpatel510@gmail.com Gujarat

Dr. Kaushika Pal kaushika.pal@scet.a
c.in MCA

27 3 SU23PSMA001 Khevra Poojaben 
Nareshbhai

Female poojagaruda106@gmail.co

m Gujarat
Dr. Rajesh Darji rajesh.darji@scet.a

c.in ASH- Mathematics

28 3 SU23PSMA002 Parmar Brijalbahen 
Maheshsinh

Female brijalparmar515@gmail.co

m Gujarat
Dr. Shama Mulla shama.mulla@scet.ac

.in ASH- Mathematics

29 3 SU23PSMA003 Patel Rajeshkumar 
Kikubhai

Male
rksaran7273@gmail.com Gujarat

Dr. Hemaben Surati hema.surati@scet.ac
.in ASH- Mathematics

30 4 SU24PSCS001 Desai Rimple Hitendra Female
rimple.sascma@gmail.com Gujarat

Dr. Kaushika Pal kaushika.pal@scet.a
c.in MCA

31
4 SU24PSCS003 Smit Jitendrabhai 

Bhathgara
Male

smit.bhathgara@gmail.com Gujarat
Dr. Mayank Jain mayank.jain@scet.ac

.in MCA


